BLAUTY
Brow & laghe Twalimonly”

Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow, Eyelash Tint & Wax

Brow Lamination
Individual Lashes
LVL Lash Lift

Make-Up

Jane Iredale make-up, up to

Tming

Spray Tan

Full Body
Back, Neck & Shoulder

Hol' Slones

Full Body
Back, Neck & Shoulder

facial)

Mini Facial -
Full Facial
Dermaplaning

L 12.00
£ 14.00
L 22.00
£ 25.00
£35.00
£35.00
£48.00

£40.00

£25.00

£50.00
£28.00

£55.00
£35.00

£30.00
£40.00

£50.00

As a courtesy
to our stylist & therapist at L.ouVonne,
we require at least 24hrs notice

should you require to cancel or rearrange
an appointment.

Missed appointments
or cancelled less than 24hrs in advance
will have a cancellation fee of 50%
of total appointment cost.

Tel: 01887 820 777

LouVonneHairAndBeauty@outlook.com

A 1 Crieftf Road, Aberfeldy, PHi5 2BJ

Find Us On
Facebook & Instagram
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HAIRABEAUTY

Tel: 01887 820 777
LouVonneHairAndBeauty@outlook.com

1 Crieftf Road, Aberfeldy, PHi52BJ

Find Us On
Facebook & Instagram
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HAIR

(«lling

Dry Trim £25.00 Clipper Cut £10.00
Wet Cut £30.00 Scissor Cut L16.00
Cut & Blow Dry £40.00 Sides / OAP £ 13.00
Restyle £45.00 Gent's Highlights £50.00

Gent's Full Head £43.00

Wash & Blow Dry L2500 Cm
Curls

L22.00
Straightening/T'ongs A12.00 1-4 Years Old £ 15.00
Half Up-do £35.00 5-12 £20.00
Hair Up £45.00 3+ £23.00

Cut & Blow Dry £25.00

R o Wedding Haiv & Make-ap

£53.00
T-Bar Highlights £50.00 Hair & Make-up in Salon £70.00 pp
Half Head Highlights £59.00 Hair & Make-up out with Salon** £84.00 pp
Full Head Highlights £73.00
Toner L20.00
Balayage / Ombre from £80.00

Colour Correction - free consultation required

C 6 C 6 * Tel: 01887 820 777

LouVonneHairAnd Beauty@outlook.com

Regrowth + T-Bar £57.00 -
il gEnl e £6780 1 Crieff Road, Aberfeldy, PHiz 2BJ
+ Full Head £78.00

Full Head Colour + 'T-Bar £65.00 ’ P mel? 8[2 ; On
+ Half Head High Lights £79.00 = * : dEER0 nstagram

+ Full Head High Lights £84.00 0 )

* Skin Allergy test required 48hrs prior to colour application

Advance Conditioning £ 1.oo

Intense Conditioning £ 14.00 Hok . .
L "T'ravel out with the salon charged at 1

Indulgent Conditioning £16.00 7 Ont T TRt e & 4 RS

BEAUTY

W g

Eyebrows

Lip

Chin

Eyebrow & Lip
Eyebrow, Lip & Chin
Under Arms

Forearm

Halfleg

Full leg

Full Leg & Bikini Line
Back

Bikini Line
California
G-string
Brazilian
Hollywood

Mawicure

Shellac Manicure

Shellac Manicure plus Removal
Removal

Glitter (per nail)

File & Polish

Full Manicure

Luxury Manicure

Plexigel

Plexigel plus removal

kdicure

Shellac Pedicure

Shellac Pedicure plus Removal
Glitter (per nail)

File & Polish

Full Pedicure

Luxury Pedicure

Reflexology

L10.00
£ 8.00
£ 8.00
£16.00
L22.00
£14.00
£14.00
£18.00
£26.00

£35.00
L10.00

A£15.00
120.00
£25.00
£28.00
£32.00

£28.00
£33.00
L10.00
£ ox0
£18.00
£25.00
£28.00
£33.00
£38.00

£28.00
£33.00
£ o550
L18.00
£25.00
£28.00
£26.00



