## BEAUTY

## Brow & lash Treatments\*

Eyebrow Tint £ 12.00 Eyelash Tint £ 14.00 Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint £ 22.00 Eyebrow, Eyelash Tint &  $\pounds$  25.00 Brow Lamination £ 35.00 Individual Lashes £ 35.00 LVL Lash Lift £ 48.00

### Make-Up

Jane Iredale make-up, up to £,40.00

### Tanning

Spray Tan £.25.00

### Massage

Full Body £50.00 Back, Neck & Shoulder £28.00

### Hot Stones

Full Body
Back, Neck & Shoulder
£55.00
£35.00

#### Facial

Mini Facial £30.00
Full Facial £40.00
Dermaplaning £50.00

## Canallation Policy

As a courtesy to our stylist & therapist at LouVonne, we require at least 24hrs notice should you require to cancel or rearrange an appointment.

Missed appointments or cancelled less than 24hrs in advance will have a cancellation fee of 50% of total appointment cost.

Tel: 01887 820 777

LouVonneHairAndBeauty@outlook.com

1 Crieff Road, Aberfeldy, PH15 2BJ

Find Us On
Facebook & Instagram







Tel: 01887 820 777
LouVonneHairAndBeauty@outlook.com
1 Crieff Road, Aberfeldy, PH15 2BJ

Find Us On Facebook & Instagram





# HAIR

# BEAUTY

## Cutting

Dry Trim	£,25.00
Wet Cut	£30.00
Cut & Blow Dry	£.40.00
Restyle	£,45.00

## Styling

Wash & Blow Dry		£,25.00
Curls		£,22.00
Straightening/Tongs		£,12.00
Half Up-do		£35.00
Hair Up	X M	£.45.00

#### Colour\*

Regrowth	£.45.00
Full Head	£53.00
T-Bar Highlights	£,50.00
Half Head Highlights	£,59.00
Full Head Highlights	£.73.00
Toner	£,20.00
Balayage/Ombre	from £80.00
Colour Correction - free c	consultation required

### Colour Combo\*

Regrowth + T-Bar	£57.00
+ Half Head	£,67.00
+ Full Head	£.78.00

Full Head	Colour + T-Bar	£,65.00
+	Half Head High	Lights £79.00
1	Full Head High I	ighte (8100

### Treatments

Advance Conditioning	£, II.00
Intense Conditioning	£, 14.00
Indulgent Conditioning	£.16.00

# Male Grooning

Clipper Cut	£,10.00
Scissor Cut	£,16.00
Sides/OAP	£ 13.00
Gent's Highlights	£,50.00
Gent's Full Head	£.43.00

### Children

1-4 Years Old	£, 15.00
5 - 12	£,20.00
13+	£,23.00
Cut & Blow Dry	£,25.00

## Wedding Hair & Make-up

Hair & Make-up in Salon £70.00 pp Hair & Make-up out with Salon\*\* £84.00 pp

Tel: 01887 820 777

LouVonneHairAndBeauty@outlook.com

1 Crieff Road, Aberfeldy, PH15 2BJ

Find Us On Facebook & Instagram





\* Skin Allergy test required 48hrs prior to colour application

### Waxing

Eyebrows	£,10.00
Lip	£, 8.00
Chin	£, 8.00
Eyebrow & Lip	£,16.00
Eyebrow, Lip & Chin	£,22.00
Under Arms	£,14.00
Forearm	£,14.00
Half Leg	£,18.00
Full leg	£,26.00
Full Leg & Bikini Line	£35.00
Back	£,10.00

### Intimate Waxing

Bikini Line		£,15.00
California		£,20.00
G-string		£25.00
Brazilian		£,28.00
Hollywood	X	£,32.00

#### Manioure

Shellac Manicure	£,28.00
Shellac Manicure plus Removal	£33.00
Removal	£,10.00
Glitter (per nail)	£, 0.50
File & Polish	£18.00
Full Manicure	£,25.00
Luxury Manicure	£,28.00
Plexigel	£33.00
Plexigel plus removal	£38.00

#### Pedicure

Shellac Pedicure	£,28.00
Shellac Pedicure plus Removal	£33.00
Glitter (per nail)	£0.50
File & Polish	£18.00
Full Pedicure	£25.00
Luxury Pedicure	£28.00
Reflexology	£.26.00

<sup>\*\*</sup> Travel out with the salon charged at 49p per mile